SHREE JAYENDRAPURI ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,BHARUCH
INTERNAL EXAMINATION SEATING ARRANGEMENT Feb/ March -2024

FY BA Sem-2
MORNING SESSION (TIME:11:30 TO 1:00)
BLOCK R?Igl.“ CLASS FROM To | TOTAL ‘;ﬁﬁf

A 17 BA Sem-2 1001 | 1060 60. 60
B 18 BA Sem-2 1061 1100 40 40
C 19 BA Sem-2 1101 | 1139 39 39
D 19 BA Sem-2 2001 | 2040 40 40
E 20 BA Sem-2 2041 | 2080 40 40
F 22 BA Sem-2 | 2081 | 2120 40 40
G 22 BA Sem-2 | 2121 | 2160 40 40
H 23 BASem-2 | 2161 | 2189 [ 29 40

BA Sem-2 | 3001 | 3011 11
1 23 BA Sem-2 | 3012 | 3051 40 40

BA Sem-2 | 3052 | 3065 14
J 24 BA Sem-2 | 4001 | 4026 26 4
K 25 BA Sem-2 | 4027 | 4076 50 50
L 26 BA Sem-2 | 4077 | 4116 40 40

BA Sem-2 4117 4130 14
M 27 BA Sem.2 | 5001 | 5026 | 26 40
N 27 BA Sem-2 5027 | 5066 40 40
O 30 BA Sem-2 5067 | 5106 40 40

BA Sem-2 5107 | 5131 25
P 31 BA Sem-2 | 6001 | 6015 | 15 40
Q 31 BA Sem-2 6016 | 6055 40 40
R 32 BA Sem-2 | 6056 | 6095 40 40
) 35 BA Sem-2 6096 | 6153 58 58
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